
 

2024 MARVIN DAY PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE  
Adopted 10/3/23 

(Marvin Day Planning Subcommittee Meetings are typically held on the first Tuesday of each month, following the 
PR&G Board Meetings.) 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 
Tuesday, January 2 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, February 6 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, March 5 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, April 9 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, May 7 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, June 4 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, July 9 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, August 6 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, September 3 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, October 1 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, November 5 11am Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, December 3 11am Village Hall 
   

 
 


